
Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

MAHI MHI 101 1/4 61 MAHI MHI107 1/4 61
MEG MEG01 1/4 30 MEG MEG02 1/4 30
MHD MHD02 1/4 38 MHD MHD03 1/4 38
MPS MPS01 1/4 39 MPS MPS02 1/4 39
BAHIH BHIC101 1/4 78 BAHIH BHIC102 1/4 78
BAPSH BPSC101 1/4 34 BAPSH BPSC102 1/4 34

Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

MAHI MHI03 1/4 38 MAHI MHI09 1/4 38
MCOM IBO01 1/4 55
MHD MHD05 1/4 51 MHD MHD12 1/4 42
MPS/MAHI MPSE01 1/4 26 MPS MPSE02 1/4 26
BAHIH BHIC105 1/4 50 BAHIH BHIC106 1/4 50
BAPSH BPSC105 1/4 37 BAPSH BPSC107 1/4 37

Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

BAHIH BHIC111 1/4 78 BAHIH BHIC112 1/4 78
BAPSH BPSC111 1/4 34 BAPSH BHIC112 1/4 34

09/02/2025

1st  Year (PG/UG)

2nd   Year (PG/UG)

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM

09/02/2025

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM

3rd   Year (UG)

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM

09/02/2025

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
STUDY CENTRE-32047

BOKARO STEEL CITY COLLEGE, BOKARO
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (July 2024/FR/RR)

Month-February- 2025 Date 09/02/2025



Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

MAHI MHI 101 2/4 61 MAHI MHI107 2/4 61

MEG MEG01 2/4 30 MEG MEG02 2/4 30
MHD MHD02 2/4 38 MHD MHD03 2/4 38
MPS MPS01 2/4 39 MPS MPS02 2/4 39
BAHIH BHIC101 2/4 78 BAHIH BHIC102 2/4 78
BAPSH BPSC101 2/4 34 BAPSH BPSC102 2/4 34

Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

MAHI MHI03 2/4 38 MAHI MHI09 2/4 38
MCOM IBO01 2/4 55

MHD MHD05 2/4 51 MHD MHD12 2/4 42
MPS MPSE01 2/4 26 MPS MPSE02 2/4 26
BAHIH BHIC105 2/4 50 BAHIH BHIC106 2/4 50
BAPSH BPSC105 2/4 37 BAPSH BPSC107 2/4 37

Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

BAHIH BHIC111 2/4 78 BAHIH BHIC112 2/4 78
BAPSH BPSC111 2/4 34 BAPSH BHIC112 2/4 34

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM

16/02/2025

3rd   Year (UG)

BOKARO STEEL CITY COLLEGE, BOKARO
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (July 2024/FR/RR)

Month-February- 2025 Date 16/02/2025
1st  Year (PG/UG)

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM

16/02/2025

2nd   Year (PG/UG)

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM

16/02/2025

STUDY CENTRE-32047
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY



Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

MAHI MHI 101 3/4 61 MAHI MHI107 3/4 61
MEG MEG01 3/4 30 MEG MEG02 3/4 30
MHD MHD02 3/4 38 MHD MHD03 3/4 38
MPS MPS01 3/4 39 MPS MPS02 3/4 39
BAHIH BHIC101 3/4 78 BAHIH BHIC102 3/4 78
BAPSH BPSC101 3/4 34 BAPSH BPSC102 3/4 34

Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

MAHI MHI03 3/4 38 MAHI MHI09 3/4 38
MCOM IBO01 3/4 55
MEG MEG10 3/4 18 MEG MEG03 3/4 19
MHD MHD05 3/4 51 MHD MHD12 3/4 42
MPS MPSE01 3/4 26 MPS MPSE02 3/4 26
BAHIH BHIC105 3/4 50 BAHIH BHIC106 3/4 50
BAPSH BPSC105 3/4 37 BAPSH BPSC107 3/4 37

Date Prog. Course Session No. of 
Students Prog. Course Session No. of Students

BAHIH BHIC111 3/4 78 BAHIH BHIC112 3/4 78
BAPSH BPSC111 3/4 34 BAPSH BHIC112 3/4 34

[Co-Ordinator]

23/02/2025

2nd   Year (PG/UG)

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM

23/02/2025

3rd   Year (UG)

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM

23/02/2025

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
STUDY CENTRE-32047

BOKARO STEEL CITY COLLEGE, BOKARO
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (July 2024/FR/RR)

Month-February- 2025 Date 23/02/2025
1st  Year (PG/UG)

10:30 AM TO12:30 PM 01:00 PM TO 03:00PM


